TLP Client Satisfaction Survey

Q1 1. Do you feel comfortable here?

Yes

Sometimes

No

I don't know

0% 10% 20%

Answered: 6

30%

40% 50%

Skipped: 0

60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 66.67%

Sometimes 16.67%

No 16.67%

| don't know 0.00%

TOTAL

# COMMENTS DATE

1 Too many fights 5/17/2019 2:26 PM
2 There are a lot of fights here. A lot of bad fights and no one does anything. 5/17/2019 2:14 PM
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TLP Client Satisfaction Survey

Q2 2. Do adults who work here listen to you?

Answered: 6  Skipped: 0

Yes

Sometimes

No

I don't know

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 100.00%

Sometimes 0.00%

No 0.00%

| don't know 0.00%

TOTAL

# COMMENTS DATE

There are no responses.
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TLP Client Satisfaction Survey

Q3 3. Do adults who work here treat you with respect?

Answered: 6  Skipped: 0

Yes

Sometimes

No

I don't know

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 100.00%

Sometimes 0.00%

No 0.00%

| don't know 0.00%

TOTAL

# COMMENTS DATE

There are no responses.
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TLP Client Satisfaction Survey

Q4 4. Do you think that adults who work here are fair to everyone?

Answered: 6  Skipped: 0

Yes

Sometimes

No

I don't know

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 83.33%

Sometimes 0.00%

No 16.67%

| don't know 0.00%

TOTAL

# COMMENTS DATE

There are no responses.

4122



TLP Client Satisfaction Survey

Q5 5. Do you know who you can ask for help here?

Yes

Sometimes
No
I don't know
0% 10%

ANSWER CHOICES

Yes

Sometimes

No

| don't know

TOTAL

# COMMENTS

There are no responses.

Answered: 6

20% 30% 40% 50%

5/22

Skipped: 0

60% 70%

RESPONSES
100.00%

0.00%
0.00%

0.00%

80% 90% 100%

DATE



TLP Client Satisfaction Survey

Q6 6. Do you feel your privacy is respected here?

Yes

Sometimes
No
I don't know
0% 10%
ANSWER CHOICES
Yes
Sometimes
No
| don't know
TOTAL
# COMMENTS

There are no responses.

Answered: 6

20% 30% 40% 50%

6/22

Skipped: 0

60% 70%

RESPONSES
100.00%

0.00%
0.00%

0.00%

80% 90% 100%

DATE



TLP Client Satisfaction Survey

Q7 7. Do you get enough to eat and drink?

Answered: 6  Skipped: 0

Yes

Sometimes

No

I don't know

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 100.00%

Sometimes 0.00%

No 0.00%

| don't know 0.00%

TOTAL

# COMMENTS DATE

There are no responses.

7122



TLP Client Satisfaction Survey

Q8 8. Do you think the rooms and buildings here are clean?

Yes

Sometimes

No

I don't know

0% 10% 20%

ANSWER CHOICES

Yes
Sometimes
No

| don't know
TOTAL

# COMMENTS

Answered: 6

30% 40% 50%

1 Not the bathrooms but that is our personal problem.

8/22

Skipped: 0

60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

RESPONSES
83.33%

0.00%
16.67%

0.00%

DATE
5/17/2019 2:26 PM



TLP Client Satisfaction Survey

Q9 9. Do you feel safe while living here?

Answered: 6  Skipped: 0

Yes

Sometimes

No

I don't know

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 83.33%

Sometimes 0.00%

No 16.67%

| don't know 0.00%

TOTAL

# COMMENTS DATE

1 Too many bad fights 5/17/2019 2:26 PM
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TLP Client Satisfaction Survey
Q10 10. Do you feel you are included in the planning of services for you

and asked your opinion about your needs?

Answered: 6  Skipped: 0

Sometimes

No

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 83.33%

Sometimes 0.00%

No 0.00%

| don't know 16.67%

TOTAL

# COMMENTS DATE

There are no responses.
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TLP Client Satisfaction Survey

Q11 11. Are the services you receive helping you make positive
changes?

Answered: 6  Skipped: 0

Yes

Sometimes

No

I don't know

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 100.00%

Sometimes 0.00%

No 0.00%

| don't know 0.00%

TOTAL

# COMMENTS DATE

There are no responses.

11 /22



TLP Client Satisfaction Survey

Q12 12. Do you feel the adults here ask your opinion about things?

Answered: 6  Skipped: 0

Yes

Sometimes

No

I don't know

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 83.33%

Sometimes 16.67%

No 0.00%

| don't know 0.00%

TOTAL

# COMMENTS DATE

There are no responses.

12 /22



TLP Client Satisfaction Survey

Q13 13. Do the adults who work here help you see or talk to your family?

Answered: 6  Skipped: 0

Yes

Sometimes

No

I don't know

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 100.00% 6
Sometimes 0.00% 0
No 0.00% 0
| don't know 0.00% 0
TOTAL 6
# COMMENTS DATE

1 Mr. Kelly helped me talk to my brother. 5/17/2019 2:23 PM

13/22



TLP Client Satisfaction Survey

Q14 14. Do you feel like you have the ability to cope with everyday life?

Answered: 6  Skipped: 0

Sometimes
No

I don't know

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 100.00%

Sometimes 0.00%

No 0.00%

| don't know 0.00%

TOTAL

# COMMENTS DATE

There are no responses.
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TLP Client Satisfaction Survey

Q15 15. Do you have meaningful relationships with Hoyleton staff?

Answered: 6  Skipped: 0

Yes

Sometimes

No

I don't know

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 100.00%

Sometimes 0.00%

No 0.00%

| don't know 0.00%

TOTAL

# COMMENTS DATE

There are no responses.
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TLP Client Satisfaction Survey

Q16 15a. Do you have meaningful relationships with others, not including
Hoyleton staff?

Answered: 6  Skipped: 0

Sometimes
No
I don't know
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 83.33%
Sometimes 0.00%
No 16.67%
| don't know 0.00%
TOTAL
# COMMENTS DATE

There are no responses.
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TLP Client Satisfaction Survey

Q17 16. Do you have hopes and dreams for the future?

Answered: 6  Skipped: 0

Yes

Sometimes

No

I don't know

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 100.00%

Sometimes 0.00%

No 0.00%

| don't know 0.00%

TOTAL

# COMMENTS DATE

There are no responses.
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TLP Client Satisfaction Survey

Q18 17. Do you think there is enough for you to do here when you are not
in school?

Answered: 6  Skipped: 0

Sometimes
No
I don't know
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 100.00% 6
Sometimes 0.00% 0
No 0.00% 0
| don't know 0.00% 0
TOTAL 6
# COMMENTS DATE

There are no responses.
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TLP Client Satisfaction Survey

Q19 18. Do you get to do fun things here at HYFS?

Answered: 6  Skipped: 0

Yes

Sometimes

No

I don't know

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 83.33%

Sometimes 16.67%

No 0.00%

| don't know 0.00%

TOTAL

# COMMENTS DATE

There are no responses.
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TLP Client Satisfaction Survey

Q20 19. Overall, do you like being here?

Answered: 6  Skipped: 0

Yes

Sometimes
No
I don't know
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 83.33%
Sometimes 0.00%
No 16.67%
| don't know 0.00%
TOTAL
# COMMENTS DATE
1 It's not safe 5/17/2019 2:26 PM
2 | love being here. 5/17/2019 2:23 PM
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TLP Client Satisfaction Survey

Q21 20. What do you like best about living here?

Answered: 6  Skipped: 0

RESPONSES

| have more freedom than my other placements.

We have TV's in our room and Staff pays our phone bills.
Sleeping

Seeing new people and old friends too.

The food. I like pizza and hamburgers.

| don't know.

21/22

DATE
5/17/2019 2:26 PM

5/17/2019 2:23 PM
5/17/2019 2:20 PM
5/17/2019 2:19 PM
5/17/2019 2:17 PM
5/17/2019 2:14 PM



TLP Client Satisfaction Survey

Q22 21. What do you think should be changed?

Answered: 2  Skipped: 4

RESPONSES DATE
We should have restraints. There are too many fights. 5/17/2019 2:26 PM
More rules about stealing. 5/17/2019 2:17 PM

22122
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